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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10f6

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AACHAL SURESH GUPTA

ABHISHEK SHRIKRISHNA KAMTEKAR

ADITI M METKAR

ADITYA ATUL NANAVATI

AISHWARYA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE

AITALWAD AKSHAY LAXMAN

AJAY SHIVAJI VAGARE

ANIRBAN SARKAR .

ANKIT CHAUDHARY .

ATHARVA SHRIKANT NAIK

BADGUJAR ROHINEE KISHOR

BAHETI VAISHNAVI PURUSHOTTAM

BELAPURKAR SHIVANEE MAKARAND

BHALERAO APEKSHA PRAMOD

BHARKAD KRUTIKA ANIL

BHOKARE AKASH KRUSHNA

BHOSALE POOJA VIJAY

BHUSHAN RAMESH KHARAT

BIRADAR NILESH YASHWANT

BIRAJDAR AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA

BORA SANDESH SANTOSH

BURSE ASHWINI SUBHASHRAO

CHAITANYA RAJESH TAPSE

CHAUDHARI PRAFULLA SANTOSH

CHAVAN AKSHADA RAVINDRA

CHORDIYA HRISHIKESH VIJAY

DALVI ADWAIT SANJAY

DEVADHE AMIT VITTHAL

DHUNDALE YOGESH SAHDEO

DIVATE PRAJAKTA TATYASAHEB

DIWATE SHUBHAM TUKARAM

Mother Name

MANJU

SHEETAL

UMA

DHANASHRI

SUVARNA

PRABHAVATI

ASHABAI

MOUSUMI

INDIRA DEVI

HEMANGI

KALPANA

SHOBHA

ANITA

MEDHA

SUNITA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

SANGEETA

PUSHPA

SANGEETA

VAISHALI

VANDANA

ASHWINI

SANGITA

MEENA

KALPANA

SMITA

SANGITA

ARACHNA

SUNITA

ALKA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Year

Eligibility No
12017256665
12017256681
12017256664
12017256678
12017256604
12017256669
12017256624
12017256652
12017256641
12017256629
12017256668
12017256711
12017256599
12017256707
12017256689
12017256611
12017256640
12017256628
12017256630
12017256651
12017256620
12017256633
12017256700
12017256648
12017256675
12017256691
12017256617
12017256632
12017256684
12017256645

12017256709

List ID

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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DNYANADA KISHOR KAMTHE

DSOUZA ADRIAN SAVIO

DUBE SHUBHAM SUNIL

GADHAVE ANIKET DEEPAK

GADHAVE PRATHAMESH SHASHIKANT

GANGURDE CHETANA RANGNATH

GANU GAURAV UPENDRA

GAWANDE RISHIKESH VIVEK

GHAYATADAKE VISHAL BHAUSO

GOKHALE RUGVED VIJAY

HARJULE KRISHNA DNYANOBA

HARYASHWASINGH THAKORE .

HENDRE ASHWIN UMESH

HONMANE JUHI SHIVAJI

JADHAV ADESH SANTOSH

JADHAV AKASH ARUN

JADHAV YASHODEEP VASHISTHA

JAGATAP SNEHAL NANDAKUMAR

JAYWANT SHLOKA SWAROOP

KALANE APURV TATYABA

KALE RUTUJA ABHUIT

KANK RIYA VINOD

KARDAK AISHWARYA SUBHASH

KASHID SHUBHAM MAHADEV

KHANDADE SAMEER RAJARAM

KHARADE SHRADDHA DILIP

KHARAT ANIKET SANJAY

KHARAT TEJAS AJIT

KOUSTUBH JAYANT NAIK

KULKARNI ONKAR BHAGWANRAO

MAHINDRAKAR YASH SANTOSH

MALI YASH RATILAL

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

SANDHYA

ANGELINA

SHOBHA

YOGITA

GEETA

PRATIBHA

SAMPADA

CHARU

KAVITA

VARSHA

HEMLATA

GAYATRIDEVI

SWATI

BHARATHI

SHOBHA

SUNITA

VIJAYSHREE

SMITA

SHEETAL

KALAWATI

JYOTI

RUPALI

JYOTI

VIMAL

ANITA

POURNIMA

KALPANA

DIPALI

VARSHA

ANURADHA

SHUBHANGI

RANJANA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

1

1

1

1

12017256613

12017256612

12017256661

12017256710

12017256705

12017256677

12017256663

12017256649

12017256666

12017256642

12017256672

12017256673

12017256654

12017256636

12017256609

12017256631

12017256623

12017256627

12017256637

12017256682

12017256607

12017256621

12017256610

12017256696

12017256706

12017256603

12017256646

12017256685

12017256619

12017256703

12017256602

12017256712
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T003106

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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MEHENDALE NEHA MADHUMILIND

MHASKE AJAY EKNATH

MIRZA ZARAFSHAN .

MORE MRUDULA PRAVIN

MUNDHE HARSHADA PRALHAD

NAIK RUTUJA SACHIN

NALAWADE OMKAR JITENDRA

NEHARKAR VARSHA SHESHRAO

NILANGEKAR SANIKA MAHESH

OMKAR RAM JINDAM

PARCHURE VARAD ANIRUDDHA

PATANGE CHINMAY SUNIL

PATHAN SOHEL PASHA

PATIL SMITA RAMESH

PAWAR KUNAL RAJENDRA

PAWAR PARAG SANJAY

PAWAR SANJANA AJAYKUMAR

PRANAV SUNIL BHOSLE

PRATIK DEEPAK SHINDE

PRERNA CHANDRU GURBAXANI

PRIYA PRAVIN GANDHAL

PRIYEN VINAY JOSHI

RAJ JAGADISH MISKIN

RAUT KUNAL ANIL

RAUT SAHIL MURLIDHAR

ROTE ARCHI CHANDRASHEKHAR

RUTUL ANANT WAKCHOURE

SANT ANUSHKA VIJAY

SAVI MANISH SHRAWANEY

SAWANT ARATI ANIL

SHARMA KARMESH RAVI

SHARVARI HEMANT KOKATE

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

MANJIRI

SUNDAR

MIRZA ZAIRFA
SIDEEQ NAJAR

ARCHANA

VANDANA

MANISHA

PRATHAMA

MANGAL

RESHMA

LAXMI

ANUPRITA

DHANASHRI

MUMTAJBI

SEEMA

YOGITA

LILAVATI

BHAGYASHREE

SUREKHA

SUJATA

LEENA

REVTI

SANGEETA

RAJASHRI

ANJALI

NANDA

VRUSHALI

SAVITA

VRUSHALI

MANISHA

UJWALA

SAVITA

ASHLESHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

1

12017256715

12017256618

12017256656

12017256699

12017256674

12017256693

12017256697

12017256634

12017256635

12017256694

12017256615

12017256659

12017256605

12017256670

12017256708

12017256687

12017256698

12017256658

12017256660

12017256643

12017256655

12017256600

12017256701

12017256680

12017256704

12017256647

12017256713

12017256601

12017256667

12017256608

12017256638

12017256626
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T003107

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003106

T003107

T003107

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003107

T003106

T003106

T003106



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

96 SHASHANK SANJAY BODHE SANGITA 1 12017256686 T003107
97 SHAVILYARAJSINGH RAJPUT . RITA 1 12017256683 T003107
98 SHREYA SANJAY BOYANE SANGITA 1 12017256657 T003106
99 SHRUTIKA NANDRAJ WAJE JAYASHREE 1 12017256644 T003106
100 SHUBHAM SURESH NEVAREKAR UJWALA 1 12017256702 T003107
101 SONAWANE KAJOL DEEPAK NANDA 1 12017256690 T003107
102 SONAWANE PRATHAMESH DILIP CHHAYA 1 12017256695 T003107
103 SONI OMKAR RAJENDRAPRASAD KAVITA 1 12017256622 T003106
104 SUDUMBREKAR AAROHI DINESH ADITI 1 12017256639 T003106
105 SWAMI RUTUJA ARVIND MANISHA 1 12017256614 T003106
106 TAKALKAR RUTUJA REVANNATH KAVERI 1 12017256625 T003106
107 TANVI KAURWAR MAHENDRA SHILPA 1 12017256598 T003106
108 THANGE NILESH NILKANTH ARUNA 1 12017256650 T003106
109 THORAT AKSHATA ASHOK VAISHALI 1 12017256662 T003107
110 UNCHAGAONKAR TEJASWINI VIJAY SUJATA 1 12017256692 T003107
111 VAISHNAVI MAHESH MULE RASIKA 1 12017256653 T003106
112 VARADA KRISHNAPINGAKSHA DATAR GOURI 1 12017256616 T003106
113 VIPUL RAJESH THANEKAR SANGITA 1 12017256676 T003107
114 WAGHMARE DEVIKA VINOD VIDYA 1 12017256714 T003107
115 WALZADE SWAMINI RAJESH SANGITA 1 12017256671 T003107
116 WARKARI SHANTANU PRASHANT ARCHANA 1 12017256688 T003107
117 YADAV SHUBHAM VINOD JYOTHI 1 12017256606 T003106
118 ZANWAR RAMAN JAGDISH SMITA 1 12017256679 T003107
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135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BANDGAR CHETAN GOVIND

BHAGYSHREE ANIL GAIKWAD

BHAJIKHAYE NIKHIL REJENDRA

BHOSALE ANIKET RAHUL

BHOSALE MANDAR PRATAP

CHAUGULE SOUKHYA RAVINDRA

CHOUDHARI HARSHAL SURESH

DEV SAYALI SATISH

DHERANGE PRIYANKA DNYANESHWAR

DOKE PRATIKSHA SOMNATH

GAJUL RAHUL MURLIDHAR

GHODEKAR JYOTI ASHOK

HAKE VALLABH NARAYAN

HALKUDE RASIKA SHANTIRAPPA

JADHAV KASHINATH SUGRIV

JADHAV SHUBHAM PRASHANT

JASUD PUNAM JALINDAR

JOSHI PRITI BHUSHAN

KALYANKAR SWAPNIL SHANKAR

KAMBLE SHEFALI BHANUDAS

KARALE MANTHAN SANJAY

KHAN AMMARAHSANIYA IRFANAHMED

KHANDADE MAYURI NAMDEVRAO

LONKAR SWAPNIL SANTOSH

MAID POOJA RAMNATH

MANE DHANSHREE UTTAM

MANGIRAJ MUKTA VIJAY

MORE SWEETY RAJARAM

PANDE AKSHAY MAHAVIR

RANE SNEHA SOPAN

ROKADE AISHWARYA BHIMARAO

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Mother Name

SUSHILA

REKHA

REWATI

SHARMILA

MANGAL

PRATIBHA

SUREKHA

SUSHMA

DEUBAI

ANITA

KALPANA

HEMLATA

ANITA

SUJATA

SAROJA

SUJATA

SANGITA

SHUBHADA

RATNAMALA

JYOTI

SUVARNA

SANINA

AYODHYA

PUSHPA

SHASHIKALA

KANCHAN

VISHVAPRIYA

SUSHAMA

NUTAN

SHOBHA

AARTI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

Year

Eligibility No
12017256726
12017256744
12017256759
12017256756
12017256727
12017256719
12017256747
12017256754
12017256735
12017256745
12017256751
12017256717
12017256723
12017256716
12017256749
12017256733
12017256741
12017278909
12017256720
12017256724
12017256757
12017256728
12017256722
12017256746
12017256718
12017256752
12017256755
12017256730
12017256736
12017256753

12017256742

List ID

T003150

T003151

T003151

T003151

T003150

T003150

T003151

TO003151

T003151

TO003151

T003151

T003150

T003150

T003150

TO003151

T003150

TO003151

T003661

T003150

T003150

T003151

T003150

T003150

T003151

T003150

T003151

TO003151

T003150

T003151

T003151

TO003151
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

150 SALUNKE TRUPTI SANJAY REKHA 2 12017256729 T003150
151 SALVE SAYALI VIKRAM TARKESHWARI 2 12017256758 T003151
152 SHAHA KUNAL MANOJKUMAR KALPANA 2 12017256738 T003151
153 SHELAR VIRAJ SHAILENDRA SUNITA 2 12017256743 T003151
154 SHINDE PRIYA BHIMRAO SHITAL 2 12017256748 T003151
155 SHRINGARE ANKITA NAGESH LALITA 2 12017256731 T003150
156 SUTAR SHRENIK DATTATRAY SANGITA 2 12017256737 T003151
157 TATHE PALLAVI VIJAYKUMAR SUNANDA 2 12017256740 T003151
158 TELANG PANKAJ JAGANNATH SUMAN 2 12017256732 T003150
159 THOMBRE JAY SUNIL VIBHA 2 12017256734 T003150
160 THORAT OMKAR SUBHASH VARSHA 2 12017256721 T003150
161 VED KSHITIJ MANOJ RASHMI 2 12017256750 T003151
162 WAYKAR SHAILA BALASAHEB SUREKHA 2 12017256739 T003151
163 YADAV OMKAR PRAKASH SHUBHANGI 2 12017256725 T003150
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